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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Preference for Presidential Nominee  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,054  9,617 5,56396.99% 97.75% 97.43%Barack Obama

 49  100 511.17% 0.90% 1.01%Darcy G. Richardson

 23  46 230.55% 0.40% 0.47%Bob Ely

 54  108 541.29% 0.95% 1.09%John Wolfe

 4,180Cast Votes: 97.23%  5,691  9,87198.38% 97.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  119

0.00%

2.77%

 0

 94  213

 00.00%

1.62%

0.00%

2.11%

United States Senator  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,081  2,528 1,44729.64% 28.50% 28.98%Paul Sadler

 1,243  2,872 1,62934.08% 32.09% 32.92%Grady Yarborough

 476  1,164 68813.05% 13.55% 13.34%Sean Hubbard

 847  2,160 1,31323.22% 25.86% 24.76%Addie D. Allen

 3,647Cast Votes: 84.83%  5,077  8,72487.76% 86.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  652

0.00%

15.17%

 0

 708  1,360

 00.00%

12.24%

0.00%

13.49%

United States Representative, District 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,112  5,321 3,209100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Al Green

 2,112Cast Votes: 93.82%  3,209  5,32194.86% 94.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  139

0.00%

6.18%

 0

 174  313

 00.00%

5.14%

0.00%

5.56%

United States Representative, District 22  Democrat, Vote For 1

 721  1,802 1,08138.49% 48.98% 44.17%Keisha Rogers

 1,152  2,278 1,12661.51% 51.02% 55.83%K.P. George

 1,873Cast Votes: 91.46%  2,207  4,08091.88% 91.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  175

0.00%

8.54%

 0

 195  370

 00.00%

8.12%

0.00%

8.31%

Railroad Commissioner  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,318  7,850 4,532100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dale Henry

 3,318Cast Votes: 77.18%  4,532  7,85078.34% 77.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  981

0.00%

22.82%

 0

 1,253  2,234

 00.00%

21.66%

0.00%

22.15%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,366  7,942 4,576100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michele Petty

 3,366Cast Votes: 78.30%  4,576  7,94279.10% 78.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  933

0.00%

21.70%

 0

 1,209  2,142

 00.00%

20.90%

0.00%

21.24%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,303  7,853 4,550100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Hampton

 3,303Cast Votes: 76.83%  4,550  7,85378.65% 77.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  996

0.00%

23.17%

 0

 1,235  2,231

 00.00%

21.35%

0.00%

22.12%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,559  3,851 2,292100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence Allen, Jr.

 1,559Cast Votes: 77.29%  2,292  3,85178.98% 78.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  458

0.00%

22.71%

 0

 610  1,068

 00.00%

21.02%

0.00%

21.71%

State Senator, District 13  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,943  4,784 2,841100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rodney Ellis

 1,943Cast Votes: 93.23%  2,841  4,78494.04% 93.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

6.77%

 0

 180  321

 00.00%

5.96%

0.00%

6.29%

State Representative, District 26  Democrat, Vote For 1

 569  1,220 651100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Vy Nguyen

 569Cast Votes: 77.63%  651  1,22080.47% 79.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  164

0.00%

22.37%

 0

 158  322

 00.00%

19.53%

0.00%

20.88%

State Representative, District 27  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,170  5,295 3,125100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ron Reynolds

 2,170Cast Votes: 84.21%  3,125  5,29586.30% 85.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  407

0.00%

15.79%

 0

 496  903

 00.00%

13.70%

0.00%

14.57%
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State Representative, District 85  Democrat, Vote For 1

 502  1,058 556100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dora Olivo

 502Cast Votes: 86.70%  556  1,05884.37% 85.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  77

0.00%

13.30%

 0

 103  180

 00.00%

15.63%

0.00%

14.54%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,361  7,940 4,579100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ron Lovett

 3,361Cast Votes: 78.18%  4,579  7,94079.15% 78.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  938

0.00%

21.82%

 0

 1,206  2,144

 00.00%

20.85%

0.00%

21.26%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 6  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,253  7,699 4,446100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Chuck Silverman

 3,253Cast Votes: 75.67%  4,446  7,69976.85% 76.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,046

0.00%

24.33%

 0

 1,339  2,385

 00.00%

23.15%

0.00%

23.65%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 7  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,319  7,829 4,510100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Natalia Cokinos Oakes

 3,319Cast Votes: 77.20%  4,510  7,82977.96% 77.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  980

0.00%

22.80%

 0

 1,275  2,255

 00.00%

22.04%

0.00%

22.36%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,190  7,559 4,369100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nile Copeland

 3,190Cast Votes: 74.20%  4,369  7,55975.52% 74.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,109

0.00%

25.80%

 0

 1,416  2,525

 00.00%

24.48%

0.00%

25.04%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,254  7,686 4,432100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Cheng

 3,254Cast Votes: 75.69%  4,432  7,68676.61% 76.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,045

0.00%

24.31%

 0

 1,353  2,398

 00.00%

23.39%

0.00%

23.78%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 3  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,330  7,898 4,568100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Gardner

 3,330Cast Votes: 77.46%  4,568  7,89878.96% 78.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  969

0.00%

22.54%

 0

 1,217  2,186

 00.00%

21.04%

0.00%

21.68%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,157  7,471 4,314100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Wrotenberry

 3,157Cast Votes: 73.44%  4,314  7,47174.57% 74.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,142

0.00%

26.56%

 0

 1,471  2,613

 00.00%

25.43%

0.00%

25.91%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,188  7,540 4,352100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tanner Garth

 3,188Cast Votes: 74.16%  4,352  7,54075.23% 74.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,111

0.00%

25.84%

 0

 1,433  2,544

 00.00%

24.77%

0.00%

25.23%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 8  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,256  7,697 4,441100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Julia Maldonado

 3,256Cast Votes: 75.74%  4,441  7,69776.77% 76.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,043

0.00%

24.26%

 0

 1,344  2,387

 00.00%

23.23%

0.00%

23.67%

District Judge, 387th Judicial District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,327  7,879 4,552100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Fredericka Allen Petry

 3,327Cast Votes: 77.39%  4,552  7,87978.69% 78.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  972

0.00%

22.61%

 0

 1,233  2,205

 00.00%

21.31%

0.00%

21.87%

District Judge, 434th Judicial District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,356  7,929 4,573100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Teana Watson

 3,356Cast Votes: 78.06%  4,573  7,92979.05% 78.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  943

0.00%

21.94%

 0

 1,212  2,155

 00.00%

20.95%

0.00%

21.37%
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County Attorney  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,224  7,601 4,377100.00% 100.00% 100.00%M.E. "Skip" Belt

 3,224Cast Votes: 74.99%  4,377  7,60175.66% 75.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,075

0.00%

25.01%

 0

 1,408  2,483

 00.00%

24.34%

0.00%

24.62%

Sheriff  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,283  7,782 4,499100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Ellison

 3,283Cast Votes: 76.37%  4,499  7,78277.77% 77.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,016

0.00%

23.63%

 0

 1,286  2,302

 00.00%

22.23%

0.00%

22.83%

County Tax Assessor-Collector  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,314  7,836 4,522100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jesse Torres

 3,314Cast Votes: 77.09%  4,522  7,83678.17% 77.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  985

0.00%

22.91%

 0

 1,263  2,248

 00.00%

21.83%

0.00%

22.29%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 1  Democrat, Vote For 1

 659  1,631 972100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard Morrison

 659Cast Votes: 81.66%  972  1,63182.72% 82.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  148

0.00%

18.34%

 0

 203  351

 00.00%

17.28%

0.00%

17.71%

Constable, Precinct No. 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,159  2,867 1,70852.73% 56.95% 55.17%Ruben Davis

 1,039  2,330 1,29147.27% 43.05% 44.83%Daryl L. Smith

 2,198Cast Votes: 97.17%  2,999  5,19796.25% 96.63%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  63

0.04%

2.79%

 0

 117  180

 10.00%

3.75%

0.02%

3.35%

County Chairman  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,400  7,956 4,556100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steve Brown

 3,400Cast Votes: 79.09%  4,556  7,95678.76% 78.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  899

0.00%

20.91%

 0

 1,229  2,128

 00.00%

21.24%

0.00%

21.10%
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Democrat Referendum #1  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,607  8,498 4,89187.06% 87.15% 87.11%FOR

 536  1,257 72112.94% 12.85% 12.89%AGAINST

 4,143Cast Votes: 96.37%  5,612  9,75597.01% 96.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  156

0.00%

3.63%

 0

 173  329

 00.00%

2.99%

0.00%

3.26%

Democrat Referendum #2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,974  9,360 5,38695.62% 96.25% 95.98%FOR

 182  392 2104.38% 3.75% 4.02%AGAINST

 4,156Cast Votes: 96.67%  5,596  9,75296.73% 96.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  143

0.00%

3.33%

 0

 189  332

 00.00%

3.27%

0.00%

3.29%

Democrat Referendum #3  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,086  7,284 4,19874.40% 75.02% 74.75%FOR

 1,062  2,460 1,39825.60% 24.98% 25.25%AGAINST

 4,148Cast Votes: 96.49%  5,596  9,74496.73% 96.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  151

0.00%

3.51%

 0

 189  340

 00.00%

3.27%

0.00%

3.37%


